DELIVERY & WAREHOUSE

6675 Eastland Rd.
Middleburg Heights, OH 44130
Phone: 440-826-4630

Email: warehouse@otdw.net

Import Freight:
Air or Ocean

$10.50 per cubic meter, OR $2.00 per 100
pounds (whichever is greater)

$50.00 minimum in/out fee
$75.00 P/E minimum in/out fee

Short Term Storage Charges:

(30 days or less, if longer storage is needed,
please request a rate. You will be charged
the daily amount unless a rate is requested.

7 free calendar days. $.10 per pound, per
day.

$25.00 minimum - $275.00 maximum per
day

Pallet Charge:

$20.00 / each

Hazmat Fee:

$125.00 / per shipment

Facility Window Fee:

$90.00 / per shipment

Document Fee:

$25.00 / per shipment

Effective 2025




